
2014 - 2015 Christmas Season Services 

2014
21 December (Sunday) - Sunday before Nativity / Неділя перед Різдвом

9:00 AM - Divine Liturgy (Ukrainian/English)
24 December (Wednesday) - CHRISTMAS EVE / НАВЕЧІР’Я РІЗДВА

8:00 PM - Great Compline with Lytia
9:00 PM - Divine Liturgy of St. John Chrysostom; Myrovannya/Blessing with Holy Oil

25 December (Thursday) - NATIVITY OF OUR LORD / РІЗДВO ХРИСТОВЕ
10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy (Ukrainian/English); Myrovannya/Blessing with Holy Oil

26 December (Friday) - Synaxis of the BVM / Собор Богородиці
10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy

27 December (Saturday) - First Martyr Stephen / Первомученика Стефана
10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy

28 December (Sunday) - Sunday after Christmas - Неділя після Різдва
9:00 AM - Divine Liturgy (Ukrainian/English)

2015
1 January (Thursday) - The Circumcision of our Lord, God and Saviour Jesus Christ; 

Saint Basil the Great, Archbishop of Caesarea in Cappadocia; New Year’s Day
10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy of Saint Basil the Great; Myrovannya/Blessing with Holy Oil

4 January (Sunday) - Sunday before Theophany 
10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy (Ukrainian/English); Parish Christmas Dinner

5 January (Monday) - THEOPHANY EVE / НАВЕЧІР’Я БОГОЯВЛЕННЯ
6:00 PM - Great Compline with Lytia; Great Sanctification of Water; Divine Liturgy;

Myrovannya/Blessing with Holy Oil
6 January (Tuesday) - FEAST OF THE THEOPHANY / БОГОЯВЛЕННЯ (ЙОРДАН)

10:00 AM - Divine Liturgy 
7 January (Wednesday) - РІЗДВО ГОСПОДА НАШОГО ІСУСА ХРИСТА

(Nativity - Julian calendar)
10:00 AM - Служба Божа

11 January (Sunday) - Sunday after Theophany
9:00 AM - Divine Liturgy (English)

10:30 AM - Divine Liturgy (Ukrainian)
Dormition of the Mother of God - Kelowna


